
LOT 8 BLOCK 1 COUNTRY CLUB ESTAT

452-197, 666-625, 701-586, 713-4

TROWELL LAURA M
179 SE GOLF CLUB AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07105-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/18/2017 BC 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

106,604
800

18,500
125,904
57,400
68,504

HX HB 43,504
25,000

125,904
0

125,904

1138/0140 12/07/2007 WD Q I 98,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH DICKS

LAURA M TROWELL

0756/2360 2/24/1992 WD U I 11 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANCHOR BANKS

JOSEPH DICKS
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SALE:4:1: LOT 8 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES PLUS HOUSE

SALE:2:1: LOT 8 BLK 1 COUNTRY CLUB  ($.60 STAMPS)

SALE:1:1: SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

000041613 Solar Power Syste 21,675 03/26/2021

2008HX Base Yr

179 SE GOLF CLUB AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,311 111.7000 125.10 164,006 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1228

BAS 1,228 100 1,228 99,855

FOP 144 30 43 3,496

FST 72 55 40 3,253

1,444 1,311 106,604

BAS= W27 S25 E52 N19 FST= N6W12 S6 E12$ W12 N6 W1 FOP= N12
W12 S12 E12$ W12$.

BAS

27

25

52

19

12

6

12

FST 6

12

6

12

FOP 12

12

12

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


